FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2023-03-18
Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)

20120019 - Course n°1 - 62990 Beaurainville

Catégorie S

C1iD

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Manon Le Lay Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion 123.49+2 - 125.49 | 621.96 | 621.42
2 4 Celya Foucard Canoe Kayak Club Therain 130.3+4 - 134.3 | 733.45 | 681.14

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Yvan Leblond Canoe Kayak Montreuil 81.52+0 - 81.52 | 212.91 | 286.83
2 2 Nicolas Ducrocq C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 85.86+2 - 87.86 | 304.6 | 188.65
3 3 Paul Lecomte C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 103.24+0 - 103.24 | 527.03 | 660.32
4 5 Thibaut Evrard C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 104.05+2 - 106.05 | 567.67 | 510.71
5 9 Robin Dheilly Picquigny Vieille Somme 109.08+0 - 109.08 | 611.5 | 686.05
6 10 | Titouan Aussant Pont D'ouilly Loisirs 112.31+2 - 114.31 | 687.14 | 503.17

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Nicolas Ducrocq - Paul C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 114.37+0 - 114.37 | 612.82 | 665.1

Lecomte

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Manon Le Lay Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion 104.2+4 - 108.2 | 487.98 | 352.28
2 5 Celya Foucard Canoe Kayak Club Therain 117.32+4 - 121.32 | 664.3 | 1018.8
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Yvan Leblond
Matheo Dupont
Thibaud Collaert
Titouan Aussant
Thibaut Evrard
Quentin Podevin
Nicolas Ducrocq
Robin Dheilly
Thibaut Jumetz

Paul Lecomte

Sebastien Marchandin

Mathieu Aussant
Mao Caron

Mathias Humel

Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion
Pont D'ouilly Loisirs
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois
Picquigny Vieille Somme
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois
Picquigny Vieille Somme
Pont D'ouilly Loisirs
Picquigny Vieille Somme

Picquigny Vieille Somme

76.34+2
79.04+2
79.89+8
91.16+0
88.48+4
93.04+0
87.91+6
97.41+0
96.92+2
102.05+6
108.35+2
106.97+4
113.99+4
122.7+4

78.34
81.04
87.89
91.16
92.48
93.04
93.91
97.41
98.92
108.05
110.35
110.97
117.99
126.7

223.57
264.57
368.59
418.25
438.29
446.8
460.01
513.16
536.09
674.73
709.66
719.07
825.68
957.94

226.72
248.13
253.88
386.75
352.45
514.84
434.48
533.94
512.9
613.89
936.1
507.97
774.58
787.97




